SIZES
A Half Chest
B Body Length
C Sleeve Length

XXS
45.5
63
61

XS
48
65
62

50.5
68
64.5

72
66

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS

20

XS

20

20

PACKING

M
5
20

BACK

56
74
67.5

w

20

XL

20

XL
59
76
69

XXL
62
78

70.5

XXL

20

3XL
65
80

70.5

3XL

20

4XL
70
82

70.5

4XL

10

SXL
75
83

70.5

S5XL

10



